Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 10
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/21/2021
TIME: 10:34 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11063013

12/21/2021 10:21 AM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 10
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Peak table - ID: 11063013

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6987
0.29 10317
0.50 1373
0.66 6359
0.86 18308
1.37 53010
1.43 940079
3346143

%

7.0

3:00

Area
27994
53447
5193
48894
187938
178854
2843822
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